
                                           
                                           
                              Suring Eagles Invitational
                             Hosted by Suring High School
                          Red Maple Golf Course | Suring, WI
                                           
                                   October 7, 2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    15  Oconto Falls                                (19:50.2  99:10.9 0:41.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Isaiah Holtz            11   19:32.0
  2      2  Mason Lotto             10   19:39.1
  3      3  Ethan Zielinski         12   19:44.1
  4      4  Landon Timm             11   20:02.1
  5      5  Sage Mendolla           11   20:13.6
  6   (  6) Braxton Rajkovich       12   20:19.0
  7   ( 12) Cason Weenig            12   21:58.3

  2.    51  Suring                                      (21:40.3  108:21.4 2:42.1)
==========================================================
  1      7  Riley Thomson           10   20:47.4
  2      8  Charles Richard         10   20:52.8
  3      9  Blake DeGrave           10   21:02.1
  4     13  Garrett School          11   22:09.6
  5     14  Liam Matelski           11   23:29.5
  6   ( 18) Skylar Bristol          10   25:10.2

  3.    69  Pembine/Goodman                             (23:01.3  115:06.2 2:58.7)
==========================================================
  1     10  Justin Stapleford       10   21:13.7
  2     11  Kolten Seidel           9    21:50.2
  3     15  Wailer Severson         12   23:48.6
  4     16  Tim Strietzel           11   24:01.3
  5     17  Corey Vasser            9    24:12.4
  6   ( 19) Daemian Walker          9    28:40.6
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1      Jacob Richlen      10   Crivitz                      18:52.0  6:05 
    2    1 Isaiah Holtz       11   Oconto Falls                 19:32.0  6:18 
    3      Erik Kosch         12   Lena-Saint Thomas Aquinas Ac 19:34.6  6:19 
    4    2 Mason Lotto        10   Oconto Falls                 19:39.1  6:20 
    5    3 Ethan Zielinski    12   Oconto Falls                 19:44.1  6:22 
    6    4 Landon Timm        11   Oconto Falls                 20:02.1  6:27 
    7    5 Sage Mendolla      11   Oconto Falls                 20:13.6  6:31 
    8      Davis Knoll        10   Oconto                       20:17.9  6:32 
    9    6 Braxton Rajkovich  12   Oconto Falls                 20:19.0  6:33 
   10      Ezra Nowak         9    Coleman                      20:29.5  6:36 
   11      Asher Thomas       9    Coleman                      20:29.5  6:36 
   12    7 Riley Thomson      10   Suring                       20:47.4  6:42 
   13    8 Charles Richard    10   Suring                       20:52.8  6:44 
   14    9 Blake Degrave      10   Suring                       21:02.1  6:47 
   15   10 Justin Stapleford  10   Pembine/Goodman              21:13.7  6:50 
   16      Dash Comins        11   Lena-Saint Thomas Aquinas Ac 21:40.4  6:59 
   17   11 Kolten Seidel      9    Pembine/Goodman              21:50.2  7:02 
   18   12 Cason Weenig       12   Oconto Falls                 21:58.3  7:05 
   19   13 Garrett School     11   Suring                       22:09.6  7:08 
   20      Derek Johnson      9    Oconto Falls                 22:16.4  7:11 
   21      Lucas Vanhulle     9    Oconto Falls                 22:54.5  7:23 
   22      Brett Herms        9    Oconto Falls                 23:00.6  7:25 
   23      Alex Destache      10   Oconto                       23:13.6  7:29 
   24      Carson Laluzerne   10   Oconto Falls                 23:15.0  7:29 
   25   14 Liam Matelski      11   Suring                       23:29.5  7:34 
   26   15 Wailer Severson    12   Pembine/Goodman              23:48.6  7:40 
   27      Evan McFadden      10   Oconto                       23:51.2  7:41 
   28      Cooper Malloy      10   Lena-Saint Thomas Aquinas Ac 23:57.6  7:43 
   29   16 Tim Strietzel      11   Pembine/Goodman              24:01.3  7:44 
   30   17 Corey Vasser       9    Pembine/Goodman              24:12.4  7:48 
   31      Max Pileski        9    Oconto Falls                 24:25.7  7:52 
   32      Damien Sauerhage   11   Oconto Falls                 24:41.7  7:57 
   33      John E Richlen     9    Crivitz                      25:06.4  8:05 
   34   18 Skylar Bristol     10   Suring                       25:10.2  8:07 
   35      Donny Brandow      12   Crivitz                      26:38.2  8:35 
   36      Collin Franzen     10   Crivitz                      26:41.1  8:36 
   37      Weston Hebert      9    Oconto                       27:50.1  8:58 
   38   19 Daemian Walker     9    Pembine/Goodman              28:40.6  9:14 
   39      Mark Buchholz      9    Wolf River Lutheran          31:56.4 10:17 
                                                   
    Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com  


